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IR-R
NDVI (v ) = IR+R
RE.-R
NDW(R_E.:R} - m
RVT = E
R

XNWI = -NDGI x (NDVI + NDGI )

G-R
G+R

NDGI =

Where IR : Near-infrared reflectance
R : Redreflectance
R.E. : Red-edge
G : Green reflectance

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)

(3)

NDVI : Normalized Difference Vegetation Index

RVI : Ratio Vegetation Index
NWI : Normalized Wilt Index

9

ASIA AIR SURVEY CO.LTD.



EHRERITDRN

\

Preprocessing

Multi-band imagery
0

DEM

Ortho & Mosaic

Minnaert Topographic
Normalization

/

Convert from radiance value

to reflectance

Index images
- NDVI

[l
Index images
- NDVI
- RVI
- NWI

Detection of damaged area

10

ASIA AIR SURVEY CO.LTD.



inzZE X (DMC)

BEEHFICE > T
L7=F S RNMHER

CEFLBR

True color image False color image Red relief image map NDVI image

11

ASIA AIR SURVEY CO.LTD.



ETILIBR EF SN #BEK]

Healthy tree
ERTS] T
Damage tree
A

-3 i HiE P
I | HEERE
2010 3 6 a+3 HEWL
2011 2 6 ar3 HEW

ASIA AIR SURVEY CO.LTD.



HER R A 5 Yo &2 (WorldView-2)

Spectral Profile

O
@IEA

g2 A O

o O
QOBEEEHFA

ASIA AIR SURVEY CO.LTD.



Refrectance

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2 |

HEK R A 5 Yo a2 (WorldView-2)

—fER

HEETFA

—FhFEAR

Refrectance

425 480

545 605 660 725 833 950

Wavelength (nm)

1.0

08 |

0.6

0.4

0.2

—geK
HWEEREKR
— A //
/ ¢
Vi
/ el
425 480 545 605 660 725 833 950

Wavelength (nm)

BERIAR, HEEFARLLAR FEER2ED I RE R () SRR R FH1E (B)

14

ASIA AIR SURVEY CO.LTD.




Index 5l 52 #BEER (WordlView-2)

Rl
 Emo0-158
B 1159 - 170
7 -190 B
191 - 255

N DV]:(Rededge, Red)

ASIA AIR SURVEY CO.LTD.



{2 TR (RededgeFIA)

NDVI gegedqe= (Rededge —R).~(Rededge +R)

210

NDVI(Rededge, Red)

10 ASIA AIR SURVEY CO.LTD.



Index BU#RTE Al &3 TG SR

Result of linear discriminant analysis (n=27)

NDVI (iR _Red) NDVI Red Rededge) | RVI NWI

ZEeXK 92.9 85.7 78.6 85.7

""" wEEmA | 636 | 818 27 | 727
............. *E%* 100 - o -
15 81.5 85.2 77.8 81.5
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